	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MASMLG24CAE3
	MASMLG24CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MASMLG24CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 8.38054 (This price is for reference only)
		 MASMLG24CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MASMLG24CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WBFK-30000-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
1591DFLGY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 5.91X3.15X1.97" GREY
1407567 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
A-1PA-113-410B2 Amphenol-RF Division  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 410MM
U.FL-LP-068N2-A-(70) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
U.FL-LP-066J2-A-(70) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
05-009-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 5POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
0151660080 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE D 8 CKTS LGT 102
540-0100 Digi International  MICROFIT CBL ASSY 10P 18" MOLEX
M3UYK-1036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS10K/MC10G/MPD10K
M39078 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 16AWG SLT 100'
2413C SL022 Alpha Wire  2413C SLATE BOX 500FT
E3003S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30BC UNSH TYPE CMP
SSS222R.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/30BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
6828 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 15AWG BLACK 1000'
1279100000 Weidmuller  CABLE TIES 365/7.8 NATUR
RNF-3000-12/4-2-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
F2213/64 BK001 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/64 BK 1K'
G13011/4 BK008 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE BRAIDED PET 1 1/4 BK 25'
G.5X.5WH72-A Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC ADH WHITE 3"
G1X1WH72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC WHITE 3"
IEG2-33379-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLC1-1RLS4-28448-7 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
APL1-34177-100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
APGN6-36402-35 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
LELHK21-35286-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0903040 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR SOLID STATE 500MA 24VDC
03560010Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 15A CHASSIS
0LEB00JJX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
GSAP 750-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 750MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
MS35 5R025 Ametherm  CURRENT LIMITER INRUSH 5 OHM 25A
SMCJ54A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
P4SMA47CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC SMD
1.5SMC200CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC DO214AB
3KASMC14AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
USBQNM50412E3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM 26VC QFN
MXLCE64A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC CASE1
MPLAD30KP40A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC PLAD
P6SMBJ180CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 154VWM 246VC SMB
B1101UCLTP Littelfuse Inc  BATTRAX SLIC DUAL NEG 500A MS013
	MASMLG24CAE3  keywords
	    	MASMLG24CAE3
	MASMLG24CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MASMLG24CAE3  pdf
	MASMLG24CAE3  datasheet
	MASMLG24CAE3  price
	MASMLG24CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MASMLG24CAE3
	MASMLG24CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MASMLG24CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MASMLG24CAE3  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC DO215AB
	MASMLG24CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .